Route #

2X

11
17
21
33
35
35M
39

21
45
47
54
62
72

200

201

205

209

213

217

218
220
223
227
232
240
248
307
313
320
354
451
454
455

456
460
461
462
463
470
471
472

Type

Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Commuter
Commuter

Commuter

Commuter
Commuter
Commuter
Commuter
Commuter
Commuter
Commuter

Commuter

Current UTA Routes July 2020

Route Name

200 South
200 South Express

3rd Avenue

400 South/Foothill Drive
6th Avenue

900 South

11th Avenue

1700 South

2100 South-2100 East
3300 South

3500 South

MAX-3500 South

3900 South

4100 South

4500 South

4700 South

5400 South

6200 South

7200 South

State Street North
State Street South
500 East

900 East

1300 East-1100 East

Redwood Road

Sandy - South Jordan
Highland Drive-1300 East
2300 East-Holladay Blvd
2700 West

3200 West

4000 West-Dixie Valley
4800 West

Cottonwood Heights Fast Bus
South Valley-U of U Fast Bus
Highland Drive Fast Bus
Sandy - U of U Fast Bus
Tooele Fast Bus

Grantsville - Salt Lake

U of U-Davis County-WSU

Ogden-Unisys-Rock Mountain Express
Woods Cross

Bountiful via State Capitol

North Salt Lake

West Bountiful

Ogden-Salt Lake Intercity

Centerville

Riverdale-/Salt Lake Express

Key Destinations Served or Notes

Salt Lake Central Station, Downtown SLC, University of Utah. Sponsored service with SLC
Salt Lake Central Station, University of Utah. Currently Suspended

North Temple Station, Downtown SLC, University of Utah, VA Hospital, Research Park, This is the Place State Park

Poplar Grove, Downtown SLC, University of Utah, VA Hospital, 3900 S/Wasatch Blvd Park 'n' Ride
Salt Lake Central Station, Downtown SLC, LDS Hospital, University of Utah

Poplar Grove, Glendale, University of Utah. Sponsored service with SLC

Salt Lake Central Station, Downtown SLC, LDS Hospital, University of Utah

Central Pointe Station, SLCC-South City, University of Utah

Central Pointe Station, Sugar House, University of Utah. Sponsored service with SLC

West Valley Central Station, Millcreek Station, 3900 S/Wasatch Blvd Park 'n' Ride

West Valley Central Station, Magna

West Valley Central Station, Magna. Currently suspended

West Valley Central Station, SLCC-Redwood, Meadowbrook Station, Granite Peaks Learning Center, 3900
S/Wasatch Blvd Park 'n' Ride

West Valley Central Station, Hunter HS

Murray Central Station, Holladay Town Center, 3900 S/Wasatch Blvd Park 'n' Ride

Murray Central Station, SLCC-Redwood, Hunter HS

Murray Central Station, Taylorsville City Center, 5600 West

Fashion Place West Station, 5600 West

Midvale Ft Union Station, Cottonwood Corporate Center

North Temple Station, State Capitol, Downtown SLC, SLCC-South City, Murray Central Station
Murray Central Station, Sandy Cairns, Sandy Civic Center Station, South Jordan Station

Salt Lake Central Station, St. Joseph's Villa, Granite Peaks Learning Center, Murray North Station
North Temple Station, Downtown SLC, Sugar House, Fashion Place West Station

Midvale Center Station, Sugar House, University of Utah

West Jordan City Center Station, Taylorsville City Center, SLCC-Redwood, Redwood Junction Station, Power
Station, 1940 West Station, Westpointe

South Jordan Station, River Park Corporate Center, West Jordan City Center Station

Salt Lake Central Station, Downtown SLC, University of Utah, East HS, Sugar House, 9400 S 2000 E Park 'n' Ride
University of Utah, Holladay Town Center, Cottonwood Corporate Center

West Valley Central Station, UDOT Rampton Complex, Sugar Factory Road Station

West Valley Central Station, Jordan Valley Station

West Valley Central Station, Jordan Landing, Jordan Valley Station, SLCC-West Jordan

West Valley Central Station, 4800 West Station

Cottonwood Heights, Downtown SLC. Currently suspended

Sandy, Research Park, University of Utah. Currently suspended

9400 S 2000 E Park 'n' Ride, Downtown SLC. Currently suspended

9400 S 2000 E Park 'n' Ride, 3900 S/Wasatch Blvd Park 'n' Ride, University of Utah. Currently suspended
Tooele, Stansbury Park, Downtown SLC

Grantsville, International Center, Airport, Downtown SLC

University of Utah, Downtown SLC, Lakeview Hospital, Farmington Station, Weber State University, Ogden
Station, Ogden Garage

Ogden Station, Rocky Mountain Power. Currently suspended

Woods Cross Station, Downtown SLC. Currently suspended

Woods Cross Station, State Capitol, Downtown SLC. Currently suspended

North Salt Lake, Downtown SLC. Currently suspended

Woods Cross Station, State Capitol, Downtown SLC. Currently suspended

Downtown SLC, DTC, Clearfield Station, Downtown Ogden, Ogden Station, Ogden Garage
Centerville, Downtown SLC. Currently suspended

Davis County, Downtown SLC. Suspended in August 2020



Route #

473
509
513
519
520
525
526
551
601
603
604
606
608
612
613
616
625
626
627
628
630
640
645
650
667
674
675
677
701
703

704
720
750

805

806

807
809
821
822
830X

831
833
834
841
850

862

Type

Commuter
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

Ski
Ski
Ski
LRT
LRT

LRT
SRT Car
CRT

Commuter
Commuter

Commuter
Commuter
Fixed
Commuter

BRT

Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

Fixed

Route Name

Ogden-Salt Lake Express via Highway 89

900 West Shuttle

Industrial Business Park Shuttle
Fairpark

Rose Park

Midvale Shuttle

12600 South

International Center

Ogden Trolley

Weber State University-McKay Dee
West Ogden

Enable Industries

2nd St-DTSI

Washington Blvd

Weber Industrial Park

North Weber FrontRunner Shuttle
ATC - Harrison Blvd - WSU
West Roy-WSU Davis

WSU Davis-DTC

Midtown Trolley

Brigham City-Ogden Commuter
Layton Hills Mall - WSU Ogden
Monroe Blvd

WSU Fast Bus

Lagoon/Station Park Shuttle
Powder Mountain

Snowbasin

Layton/Snowbasin

TRAX Blue Line

TRAX Red Line

TRAX Green Line
S-Line

FrontRunner

Sanataquin-Payson-Spanish Fork-Provo

Station-UVU

Eagle MTN-Saratoga Springs-Lehi Station-

uvu
North County -Lehi Station-UVU

Pleasant Grove / American Fork
South County-Provo Station
South Utah County-BYU-UVU Limited

Uvx

Provo Grandview
Airport-Provo Station
Riverwoods-Provo Station
Orem Station

State Street

Orem East-West

Key Destinations Served or Notes

Ogden Station, Weber State University, Farmington Station, Downtown SLC, University of Utah, Research Park
Salt Lake Central Station, Welfare Square, UDOT TOC, West Valley Central Station

Salt Lake Central Station, Directors' Row, UDOT TOC, Lake Park, West Valley Central Station
Rose Park, Salt Lake Central Station

Rose Park, Salt Lake Central Station

Midvale Center Station, Sandy Pkwy

Draper Station, Riverton Office Complex

1940 West Station, International Center

Ogden Station, Downtown Ogden

Ogden Station, Downtown Ogden, Weber State University, McKay-Dee Hospital

Ogden Station, West Ogden, Roy Station

Enable Utah. Currently suspended

DTSI. Currently suspended

North Ogden, Ogden ATC, Downtown Ogden, Washington Terrace

Ogden Station, BDO, Weber Industrial Park

Pleasant View, Pleasant View Station, Ogden Station. Currently suspended

Ogden ATC, Weber State University

Clearfield Station, West Roy

Clearfield Station, WSU Davis, Layton Hills Mall NUAMES, DTC

Clearfield Station, Layton Hills Mall, Layton Station

Brigham City, Ogden Station

Layton Hills Mall, Clearfield Station, Freeport Center, Weber State University

Weber State University, McKay Dee Hospital, Ogden ATC

Ogden Station, Weber State University

Farmington Station, Station Park, Lagoon

Ogden Station, Powder Mountain. Seasonal only

Ogden Station, Snowbasin. Seasonal only

Layton Station, Snowbasin. Seasonal only

Salt Lake Central Station, Salt Lake City, South Salt Lake, Millcreek, Murray, Midvale, Sandy, Draper

University of Utah, Salt Lake City, South Salt Lake, Millcreek, Murray, Midvale, West Jordan, South Jordan,
Daybreak
Airport, North Temple Station, Salt Lake City, West Valley City, West Valley Central Station

Central Pointe Station, South Salt Lake, Sugar House

Ogden, Roy, Clearfield, Layton, Farmington, Woods Cross, Salt Lake City, Murray, South Jordan, Draper, Lehi,
American Fork, Orem, Provo

Santaquin, Payson, Spanish Fork, Provo Station, Utah Valley University

Eagle Mountain, Saratoga Springs, Lehi Station, Utah Valley University. Currently suspended

Lehi Station, Highland, Alpine, Pleasant Grove, Vineyard, Utah Valley University. Currently suspended
Pleasant Grove, American Fork, American Fork Station. Currently suspended

Payson, Salem, Spanish Fork, Springville, Provo Station

Payson, Salem, Spanish Fork, Springville, Brigham Young University, Utah Valley University

Provo Station, Provo Towne Centre, East Bay, Downtown Provo, Brigham Young University, University Place, Utah
Valley University, Orem Station

Provo Station, Brigham Young University, Utah Valley University
Provo Station, Provo Airport

Provo Station, Riverwoods, Orem Library

Orem Station, Utah Valley University

Provo Station, University Place, Orem, Lindon, Pleasant Grove, American Fork, Lehi, Thanksgiving Park, Lehi
Station

Orem Station, Utah Valley University, Canyon Park Technology Center, University Place



Route #

864
871
880
901
902
919
920
953

972

994
F94
F400
F402
F453
F504
F514
F518
F522
F534
F546
F547
F556
F570
F578
F590
F605
F618
F620
F638

Type

Fixed
Fixed
Ski
Express
Express
Fixed
Fixed
Ski
Ski

Ski
FLEX
FLEX
FLEX
FLEX
FLEX
FLEX
FLEX
FLEX
FLEX
FLEX
FLEX
FLEX
FLEX
FLEX
FLEX
FLEX
FLEX
FLEX
FLEX

Route Name

Lehi Station / Thanksgiving Point

Tech Corridor Rail Connector
Sundance

PC-SLC Connect

PC-SLC Connect

Fairpark / West HS

Rose Park / West HS

Midvale Ft Union Station to Snowbird/Alta

Midvale Ft Union Station to
Solitude/Brighton

Historic Sandy Station to Snowbird/Alta

Sandy Flex

Tooele Flex

Tooele City Circulator
Tooele-SLC Flex
South Jordan Flex
300 West Flex
Riverton Flex

2200 West Flex
Herriman Flex Shuttle
Draper Flex

Herriman Flex

5600 West Flex

7000 South Flex

7800 South Flex

9000 South Flex
Bountiful / Centerville Flex
Ogden BDO Flex
West Haven Flex

Brigham City Flex

Key Destinations Served or Notes

Thanksgiving Park, Lehi Station

Lehi Station, Thanksgiving Park, Draper Town Center Station

University Place, Sundance. Seasonal only

Meadowbrook Station, 3900 South/Wasatch Park 'n' Ride, Kimball Junction, Park City. Seasonal only
Park City, Kimball Junction, University of Utah, Downtown Salt Lake City, Salt Lake Central Station
West High School

West High School

Midvale Ft Union Station, Snowbird, Alta

Midvale Ft Union Station, Solitude, Brighton. Seasonal only

Historic Sandy Station, Snowbird, Alta. Seasonal only

Historic Sandy Station, 9400 South 2000 East Park 'n' Ride

Tooele

Tooele, Tooele ATC. Currently suspended

Tooele, Stansbury Park, 1940 West Station

Daybreak, Daybreak Parkway Station

Sandy Civic Center Station, South Jordan Station, 300 West, Draper Station
Daybreak Parkway Station, Riverton Office Complex

1940 West Station, 2200 West

Herriman, Riverton, South Jordan, South Jordan Station

Sandy Civic Center Station, 1300 East, Draper Town Center Station
Daybreak Parkway Station, Herriman

5600 West

Midvale Ft Union Station, Bingham Junction Station, Jordan Landing
Midvale Center Station, Bingham Junction Station, Jordan Landing
Historic Sandy Station, SLCC-West Jordan

Woods Cross Station, Lakeview Hospital, Bountiful, Centerville
Ogden Station, BDO

Ogden Station, West Haven, Roy Station

Brigham City



