Current UTA Routes July 2020

Poute #	Tune	Pouto Name	Kay Destinations Sonyad as Notae
Route #	Туре	Route Name	Key Destinations Served or Notes
2	Fixed	200 South	Salt Lake Central Station, Downtown SLC, University of Utah. Sponsored service with SLC
2X	Fixed	200 South Express	Salt Lake Central Station, University of Utah. Currently Suspended
3	Fixed	3rd Avenue	North Temple Station, Downtown SLC, University of Utah, VA Hospital, Research Park, This is the Place State Park
4	Fixed	400 South/Foothill Drive	Poplar Grove, Downtown SLC, University of Utah, VA Hospital, 3900 S/Wasatch Blvd Park 'n' Ride
6	Fixed	6th Avenue	Salt Lake Central Station, Downtown SLC, LDS Hospital, University of Utah
9	Fixed	900 South	Poplar Grove, Glendale, University of Utah. Sponsored service with SLC
11	Fixed	11th Avenue	Salt Lake Central Station, Downtown SLC, LDS Hospital, University of Utah
17	Fixed	1700 South	Central Pointe Station, SLCC-South City, University of Utah
21	Fixed	2100 South-2100 East	Central Pointe Station, Sugar House, University of Utah. Sponsored service with SLC
33	Fixed	3300 South	West Valley Central Station, Millcreek Station, 3900 S/Wasatch Blvd Park 'n' Ride
35	Fixed	3500 South	West Valley Central Station, Magna
35M	Fixed	MAX-3500 South	West Valley Central Station, Magna. Currently suspended
39	Fixed	3900 South	West Valley Central Station, SLCC-Redwood, Meadowbrook Station, Granite Peaks Learning Center, 3900 S/Wasatch Blvd Park 'n' Ride
41	Fixed	4100 South	West Valley Central Station, Hunter HS
45	Fixed	4500 South	Murray Central Station, Holladay Town Center, 3900 S/Wasatch Blvd Park 'n' Ride
47	Fixed	4700 South	Murray Central Station, SLCC-Redwood, Hunter HS
54	Fixed	5400 South	Murray Central Station, Taylorsville City Center, 5600 West
62	Fixed	6200 South	Fashion Place West Station, 5600 West
72	Fixed	7200 South	Midvale Ft Union Station, Cottonwood Corporate Center
200	Fixed	State Street North	North Temple Station, State Capitol, Downtown SLC, SLCC-South City, Murray Central Station
201	Fixed	State Street South	Murray Central Station, Sandy Cairns, Sandy Civic Center Station, South Jordan Station
205	Fixed	500 East	Salt Lake Central Station, St. Joseph's Villa, Granite Peaks Learning Center, Murray North Station
209	Fixed	900 East	North Temple Station, Downtown SLC, Sugar House, Fashion Place West Station
213	Fixed	1300 East-1100 East	Midvale Center Station, Sugar House, University of Utah
217	Fixed	Redwood Road	West Jordan City Center Station, Taylorsville City Center, SLCC-Redwood, Redwood Junction Station, Power Station, 1940 West Station, Westpointe
218	Fixed	Sandy - South Jordan	South Jordan Station, River Park Corporate Center, West Jordan City Center Station
220	Fixed	Highland Drive-1300 East	Salt Lake Central Station, Downtown SLC, University of Utah, East HS, Sugar House, 9400 S 2000 E Park 'n' Ride
223	Fixed	2300 East-Holladay Blvd	University of Utah, Holladay Town Center, Cottonwood Corporate Center
227	Fixed	2700 West	West Valley Central Station, UDOT Rampton Complex, Sugar Factory Road Station
232	Fixed	3200 West	West Valley Central Station, Jordan Valley Station
240	Fixed	4000 West-Dixie Valley	West Valley Central Station, Jordan Landing, Jordan Valley Station, SLCC-West Jordan
248	Fixed	4800 West	West Valley Central Station, 4800 West Station
307	Fixed	Cottonwood Heights Fast Bus	Cottonwood Heights, Downtown SLC. Currently suspended
313	Fixed	South Valley-U of U Fast Bus	Sandy, Research Park, University of Utah. Currently suspended
320	Fixed	Highland Drive Fast Bus	9400 S 2000 E Park 'n' Ride, Downtown SLC. Currently suspended
354	Fixed	Sandy - U of U Fast Bus	9400 S 2000 E Park 'n' Ride, 3900 S/Wasatch Blvd Park 'n' Ride, University of Utah. Currently suspended
451	Commuter	Tooele Fast Bus	Tooele, Stansbury Park, Downtown SLC
454	Commuter	Grantsville - Salt Lake	Grantsville, International Center, Airport, Downtown SLC
455	Commuter	U of U-Davis County-WSU	University of Utah, Downtown SLC, Lakeview Hospital, Farmington Station, Weber State University, Ogden Station, Ogden Garage
456	Commuter	Ogden-Unisys-Rock Mountain Express	Ogden Station, Rocky Mountain Power. Currently suspended
460	Commuter	Woods Cross	Woods Cross Station, Downtown SLC. Currently suspended
461	Commuter	Bountiful via State Capitol	Woods Cross Station, State Capitol, Downtown SLC. Currently suspended
462	Commuter	North Salt Lake	North Salt Lake, Downtown SLC. Currently suspended
463	Commuter	West Bountiful	Woods Cross Station, State Capitol, Downtown SLC. Currently suspended
470	Commuter	Ogden-Salt Lake Intercity	Downtown SLC, DTC, Clearfield Station, Downtown Ogden, Ogden Station, Ogden Garage
471	Commuter	Centerville	Centerville, Downtown SLC. Currently suspended
472	Commuter	Riverdale-/Salt Lake Express	Davis County, Downtown SLC. Suspended in August 2020

Route #	Туре	Route Name	Key Destinations Served or Notes
473	Commuter	Ogden-Salt Lake Express via Highway 89	Ogden Station, Weber State University, Farmington Station, Downtown SLC, University of Utah, Research Park
509	Fixed	900 West Shuttle	Salt Lake Central Station, Welfare Square, UDOT TOC, West Valley Central Station
513	Fixed	Industrial Business Park Shuttle	Salt Lake Central Station, Directors' Row, UDOT TOC, Lake Park, West Valley Central Station
519	Fixed	Fairpark	Rose Park, Salt Lake Central Station
520	Fixed	Rose Park	Rose Park, Salt Lake Central Station
525	Fixed	Midvale Shuttle	Midvale Center Station, Sandy Pkwy
526	Fixed	12600 South	Draper Station, Riverton Office Complex
551	Fixed	International Center	1940 West Station, International Center
601	Fixed	Ogden Trolley	Ogden Station, Downtown Ogden
603	Fixed	Weber State University-McKay Dee	Ogden Station, Downtown Ogden, Weber State University, McKay-Dee Hospital
604	Fixed	West Ogden	Ogden Station, West Ogden, Roy Station
606	Fixed	Enable Industries	Enable Utah. Currently suspended
608	Fixed	2nd St-DTSI	DTSI. Currently suspended
612	Fixed	Washington Blvd	North Ogden, Ogden ATC, Downtown Ogden, Washington Terrace
613	Fixed	Weber Industrial Park	Ogden Station, BDO, Weber Industrial Park
616	Fixed	North Weber FrontRunner Shuttle	Pleasant View, Pleasant View Station, Ogden Station. Currently suspended
625	Fixed	ATC - Harrison Blvd - WSU	Ogden ATC, Weber State University
626	Fixed	West Roy-WSU Davis	Clearfield Station, West Roy
627	Fixed	WSU Davis-DTC	Clearfield Station, WSU Davis, Layton Hills Mall NUAMES, DTC
628	Fixed	Midtown Trolley	Clearfield Station, Layton Hills Mall, Layton Station
630	Fixed	Brigham City-Ogden Commuter	Brigham City, Ogden Station
640	Fixed	Layton Hills Mall - WSU Ogden	Layton Hills Mall, Clearfield Station, Freeport Center, Weber State University
645	Fixed Fixed	Monroe Blvd WSU Fast Bus	Weber State University, McKay Dee Hospital, Ogden ATC
650 667	Fixed	Lagoon/Station Park Shuttle	Ogden Station, Weber State University Farmington Station, Station Park, Lagoon
674	Ski	Powder Mountain	Ogden Station, Powder Mountain. Seasonal only
675	Ski	Snowbasin	Ogden Station, Snowbasin. Seasonal only
677	Ski	Layton/Snowbasin	Layton Station, Snowbasin. Seasonal only
701	LRT	TRAX Blue Line	Salt Lake Central Station, Salt Lake City, South Salt Lake, Millcreek, Murray, Midvale, Sandy, Draper
703	LRT	TRAX Red Line	University of Utah, Salt Lake City, South Salt Lake, Millcreek, Murray, Midvale, West Jordan, South Jordan,
			Daybreak
704	LRT	TRAX Green Line	Airport, North Temple Station, Salt Lake City, West Valley City, West Valley Central Station
720	SRT Car	S-Line	Central Pointe Station, South Salt Lake, Sugar House
750	CRT	FrontRunner	Ogden, Roy, Clearfield, Layton, Farmington, Woods Cross, Salt Lake City, Murray, South Jordan, Draper, Lehi, American Fork, Orem, Provo
805	Commuter	Sanataquin-Payson-Spanish Fork-Provo Station-UVU	Santaquin, Payson, Spanish Fork, Provo Station, Utah Valley University
806	Commuter	Eagle MTN-Saratoga Springs-Lehi Station- UVU	Eagle Mountain, Saratoga Springs, Lehi Station, Utah Valley University. Currently suspended
807	Commuter	North County -Lehi Station-UVU	Lehi Station, Highland, Alpine, Pleasant Grove, Vineyard, Utah Valley University. Currently suspended
809	Commuter	Pleasant Grove / American Fork	Pleasant Grove, American Fork, American Fork Station. Currently suspended
821	Fixed	South County-Provo Station	Payson, Salem, Spanish Fork, Springville, Provo Station
822	Commuter	South Utah County-BYU-UVU Limited	Payson, Salem, Spanish Fork, Springville, Brigham Young University, Utah Valley University
830X	BRT	UVX	Provo Station, Provo Towne Centre, East Bay, Downtown Provo, Brigham Young University, University Place, Utah Valley University, Orem Station
831	Fixed	Provo Grandview	Provo Station, Brigham Young University, Utah Valley University
833	Fixed	Airport-Provo Station	Provo Station, Provo Airport
834	Fixed	Riverwoods-Provo Station	Provo Station, Riverwoods, Orem Library
841	Fixed	Orem Station	Orem Station, Utah Valley University
850	Fixed	State Street	Provo Station, University Place, Orem, Lindon, Pleasant Grove, American Fork, Lehi, Thanksgiving Park, Lehi Station
862	Fixed	Orem East-West	Orem Station, Utah Valley University, Canyon Park Technology Center, University Place

	Route #	Туре	Route Name	Key Destinations Served or Notes
1	864	Fixed	Lehi Station / Thanksgiving Point	Thanksgiving Park, Lehi Station
	871	Fixed	Tech Corridor Rail Connector	Lehi Station, Thanksgiving Park, Draper Town Center Station
	880	Ski	Sundance	University Place, Sundance. Seasonal only
	901	Express	PC-SLC Connect	Meadowbrook Station, 3900 South/Wasatch Park 'n' Ride, Kimball Junction, Park City. Seasonal only
	902	Express	PC-SLC Connect	Park City, Kimball Junction, University of Utah, Downtown Salt Lake City, Salt Lake Central Station
	919	Fixed	Fairpark / West HS	West High School
	920	Fixed	Rose Park / West HS	West High School
	953	Ski	Midvale Ft Union Station to Snowbird/Alta	a Midvale Ft Union Station, Snowbird, Alta
	972	Ski	Midvale Ft Union Station to Solitude/Brighton	Midvale Ft Union Station, Solitude, Brighton. Seasonal only
	994	Ski	Historic Sandy Station to Snowbird/Alta	Historic Sandy Station, Snowbird, Alta. Seasonal only
	F94	FLEX	Sandy Flex	Historic Sandy Station, 9400 South 2000 East Park 'n' Ride
	F400	FLEX	Tooele Flex	Tooele
	F402	FLEX	Tooele City Circulator	Tooele, Tooele ATC. Currently suspended
	F453	FLEX	Tooele-SLC Flex	Tooele, Stansbury Park, 1940 West Station
	F504	FLEX	South Jordan Flex	Daybreak, Daybreak Parkway Station
	F514	FLEX	300 West Flex	Sandy Civic Center Station, South Jordan Station, 300 West, Draper Station
	F518	FLEX	Riverton Flex	Daybreak Parkway Station, Riverton Office Complex
	F522	FLEX	2200 West Flex	1940 West Station, 2200 West
	F534	FLEX	Herriman Flex Shuttle	Herriman, Riverton, South Jordan, South Jordan Station
	F546	FLEX	Draper Flex	Sandy Civic Center Station, 1300 East, Draper Town Center Station
	F547	FLEX	Herriman Flex	Daybreak Parkway Station, Herriman
	F556	FLEX	5600 West Flex	5600 West
	F570	FLEX	7000 South Flex	Midvale Ft Union Station, Bingham Junction Station, Jordan Landing
	F578	FLEX	7800 South Flex	Midvale Center Station, Bingham Junction Station, Jordan Landing
	F590	FLEX	9000 South Flex	Historic Sandy Station, SLCC-West Jordan
	F605	FLEX	Bountiful / Centerville Flex	Woods Cross Station, Lakeview Hospital, Bountiful, Centerville
	F618	FLEX	Ogden BDO Flex	Ogden Station, BDO
	F620	FLEX	West Haven Flex	Ogden Station, West Haven, Roy Station
	F638	FLEX	Brigham City Flex	Brigham City